3M Separation and Purification Sciences Division
3M™ Betapure™ AU Series
Rigid Filter Media Cartridges
2
3M™ Betapure™ AU Series Rigid Filter Media Cartridges
Designed for Optimum Filtration Quality
The controlled pore size of the filter matrix of the 3M™
Beatapure™ AU series allows for distinction between

available for liquid applications in a wide range of construction materials, to suit a variety of application needs. For
more information about 3M SPSD filter housings and other filter media, consult your local 3M SPSD distributor.
3M™ Betapure™ AU Series Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Type Length Grade/Removal
Rating (micron) Media End Modification Gasket or O-ring Material
AU
09 - 9 ¾"
10 - 10"
19 - 19 ½"
20 - 20"
29 - 29 ¼"
30 - 30"
39 - 39"
40 - 40"
A* / 8
B / 20
C / 30
E/ 40
G / 70
L** / 90
Q** / 100
V** / 140
W** / 160
X** / 190
11 - Polyolefin
12 - Polyester
B - Code 7 Bayonet Lock
C - Code 8 Double O-ring
F - Code 3 Double O-ring
N - No End Modification
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
G - Polyethylene (with Polyolefin media only)
N - None
* Available in Polyester only, requires end modification.  ** Available in Polyolefin only.
Part number example: AU09B11CA is a 3M Betapure AU Series filter cartridge, 9 3/4" long, 20 micron, Polyolefin Media,
Code 8 Double O-ring style with Silicone O-ring.
3M™ Betapure™ AU Series “Z” Grade Polyolefin Filter Cartridge Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Type Length Grade Designation End Modification Gasket or O-ring Material Grade/Removal
Rating (micron)
AU
09 - 9 ¾"
10 - 10"
19 - 19 ½"
20 - 20"
29 - 29 ¼"
30 - 30"
39 - 39"
40 - 40"
Z11 - Polypropylene insert
Z13 - Glass Paper insert
B - Code 7 Bayonet Lock
C - Code 8 Double O-ring
D - Double Open End w/Hard Cap 10" Nom. Length
E - Double Open End w/Hard Cap 9 ¾" Nom. Length
F - Code 3 Double O-ring
K - Code 3 Single O-ring w/ Polypropylene Snap Ring
N - No End Modification
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
G -  Polyethylene
(with Polyolefin media only)
Z13 MATERIAL ONLY
020 - 2µm Abs.
030 - 3µm Abs.
050 - 5µm Abs.
Z11 MATERIAL ONLY
070 - 7µm Abs.
080 - 8µm Abs.